The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: HOOVER FRC RED CARDS 2024-11-01 to 2024-11-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-11-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $1,577.79
2024-11-03 DOMINO'S 7713 txn vgHrKwO -$38.36 $1,539.43
2024-11-04 Fiscal sponsorship for 10/28 to 11/3 txn nEHBQbB -$14.32 $1,525.11
2024-11-07 Donation from Jesus Vargas txn OXHV2Av $60.00 $1,585.11
2024-11-07 Donation from Kuy Hout txn PVHKyWA $60.00 $1,645.11
2024-11-11 Fiscal sponsorship for 11/4 to 11/10 txn 78HBz5P -$8.40 $1,636.71
2024-11-13  VONS #2093 txn yXHBZYm -$34.45 $1,602.26
2024-11-13 VONS #2093 txn 1ZHP2RX -$47.01 $1,555.25
2024-11-19 Donation from Kuy Hout txn 1ZHP20y $60.00 $1,615.25
2024-11-19 Donation from Daniel Perez txn oyHO08k7 $60.00 $1,675.25
2024-11-22  VONS #2093 txn LgHGGRW -$11.49 $1,663.76
2024-11-23  TASTY PIZZA #2 txn BZHGGX1 -$39.75 $1,624.01
2024-11-25  Fiscal sponsorship for 11/18 to 11/24 txn GkH88Zm -$8.40 $1,615.61
2024-11-25  Donation from Juan Olalde txn R2HaaY] $60.00 $1,675.61
2024-11-25 Donation from Richard Tran txn GKH8W6w $60.00 $1,735.61

WITHDRAWN: $202.18. DEPOSITED: $360.00. $1,735.61

Hoover FRC Red Cards is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499.
The above transactions are from Hoover FRC Red Cards's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



